

For Immediate Release

Contact: Trevor Cannon VP of Marketing & Customer Experience Revel Media Group P. 801.842.7939 trevor@revelmg.com

## PRESS RELEASE

## REVEL MEDIA GROUP-VIVINT ARENA LED INSTALL: Revel to install the worlds first \_\_ PIXEL install in the Vivint Arena

Revel Media Group is an Utah Based company. Headquarters located in Kaysville, Utah. The company was founded in 2011 by Brian Fitzpatrick and Matt Dopp. Revel Media Group specializes in Digital Signage, LED installation and CMS Software.

Revel Media Group has partnered with Vivint Arena (Group) to install the \_\_\_\_ LED Ribbon (stats/facts). Also the installation of the Center hung (stats/facts)

The New LED from our partner Absent will display in 4K which will be the first in any American stadium.

Additionally we have engaged Bombgardenr construction to aid in the installation.

The Project began on July 27th and will be completed on September 20th, 2022

**More Information** 

www.revelmg.com

Contact

Project Coordinator
Mike Shrock
mike@revelmg.com

**Ownership** 

Brian Fitzpatrick/Matt Dopp <a href="mailto:brian@revelmg.com">brian@revelmg.com</a> | matt@revelmg.com



